
Panel A – 2 pcs.

Top bracket
filter – 1 pc.

Handle – 4 pcs.

Exhaust pipe –  1 pc.

Washer screw
M6x16 – 35 pcs.

Nut 1/2” – 1 pc.
Hexagon head screw

M6x16 – 10 pcs.

Nut M6 – 10 pcs.

Dray tray connected
to the bottom filter

support – 1 pc.

Cover – 2 pcs.

Ceiling A – 1 pc. Ceiling B – 1 pc. Panel B – 2 pcs.

Wall mounted extractor hood, box

Parts



 8
0 

 4
50

 

 1
00

0 

 R100 

 1000 

C

C

D

E

 200

Top bracket filter Ceiling A

Ceiling B

Panel B

Handle

Drip tray connected to
the bottom filter support

Exhaust 

Panel A

Panel A

2x filter 400x500
2x filter 500x500
(1200x1000)

Screw connetion M6

2x filter 400x500

1/2” connector 
with nut

The rear the condensate 
trough is suspended

The front of  
the trough is
screwed with  
a rivet nut M6,
screw M6

DETAIL D

CROSS SECTION C-C
DETAIL E

Panel B

Cover

Cover



K

K

L

 2
0 

J

H

H

I

Ceiling A – 1 pc.

Ceiling B – 1 pc.
Top bracket filter – 1 pc.

Hexagon head screw
M6x16

Nut M6 Nut M6

CROSS 
SECTION H-H

DETAIL J

DETAIL M

DETAIL I

DETAIL LCROSS SECTION K-K

Panel B

Panel B

Handle

Handle

Handle

Handle

Panel A

Panel A

Washer screw M6x16

Washer screw
M6x16

Step II

Step I



N

N

O

Q

CROSS SECTION M-M

Exhaust pipe

Drip tray connected to
the bottom filter support

Washer screw
M6x20

Cover loose

Step V

Step III Step IV

Connector  
with nut 1/2”

Drip tray connected to
the bottom filter support

Hexagon head screw M6x16
Nut M6

DETAIL Q

DETAIL O


